

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
-		803874A	1 REMOTE CONTROL ATTACHING	1		
1		853802	2 STEERING HOOK PLATE	1		
2	10	823042	8 BOLT	2		
3	25	853803	1 GROMMET	1		
4	12	16192	2 WASHER	2		
5	11	40021	3 NUT, (M8) Stainless Steel	2		
6		803877	1 BRACKET	1		
7	10	16223	3 SCREW	2		
8		853804	1 CONNECTOR SHIFT KIT	1		
9	12	17029	2 WASHER	2		
10	11	40021	2 NUT, (M6)	2		
11	10	803876	2 BOLT	2		
12		803875	1 BRACKET	1		
13	13	16079	2 LOCKWASHER	2		
14	11	16081	2 NUT	2		
15	11	40021	2 NUT, (M6)	1		
16	13	40025	6 LOCKWASHER, (M6)	1		
17		853801	1 BALL JOINT	1		
18		17026	1 BRACKET	1		
19		17027	1 CAP	1		
20	24	17028	1 SPRING	1		
21	84	853799A	1 CABLE (3.9M)	1		
21	84	853799A	2 CABLE (5.9M)	1		
22	25	16226	2 GROMMET	1		

